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PASTORE
DI RIENZO
STIRONE
GORGA
SPOSITO
VIGLINO
CESARO
CARRO
GRAMMALDO
TROCCOLI
SEVERINOC
DE METRIO
CETRANGOLO
Dl 8TASI

LI BOVI
CAPUTO
CHIARELOTTO
FEC

ACETO
CALABRESE
LIOTTI
GUZZ0
IMMERSO
TAVARONE
IULIANG
CELANO
ETTORRE
ROCCO
B'ANGELO
MADAIC
CATALDO
GALIETTA
SANTORO
PITTA
CONSIGLIO
GUZZO
RONCA
PARADISO
FERRARA
ROMANELLY
CETRANGOLO
DI VIVO
IACOVAZZO
FORTE
CARRO
CAPUTO
LETTIERI
LOGUERCIO
MAZZEQ

D! MARIA
ALDINI
GNARRA
IANNELLI
IORIO

- MARAIO

GENTILE

LUCIA
CATERINA
MARIA ROSARIA
ANTONIO
IOLANDA
RENATA
NICOLETTA ANGELA
GIOVANNA
MARISOL
GIUSEPPE ANTONIO
VITTORIA
ADRIANA
ANTONIO
LETIZIA
MARIALUISA
ASSUNTA
GIULIA
DANIELA
LOREDANA
ROSA
VINCENZA
NICOLA
DONATO
ROSARIA
ROSA
GIULIANA
ANNA

ANNA

IDA
RAFFAELE
LUCIA
ROSANNA
MICHELA
ANTONIC
ANNA
ANTONIO
GIOVANNINA
GAETANA
CARMEN
ANIELLO
CARMELA
ANTONIO
GIOVANNINA
TULLIO
GIUSEPPINA
ELENA
CARMELA
ALFONSINA
ANTONIO
ANNA MARIA
MAURIZIO
GIOVANNI
ANELLA
VALERIA
CARMINE
MARIA VALERIA

12/08/1971
18/09/1957
19/04/1965
13/06/1967
27/11/1963
21/01/1064
05/10/1972
20/06/1968
03/02/1966
05/12/1960
01/11/1957
28/01/1863
13/06/1954
09/06/1968
05/07/1970
13/11/1953
20/02/1969
04/04/1870
02/11/1973
10/08/1960
15/06/1974
07/09/1953
19/01/1967
02/06/1967
13/04/1959
13/12/1960
25/11/1854
28/01/1964
16/09/1957
28/10/1970
05/02/1966
23/10/1965
04/01/1962
19/03/1958
16/11/1951
09/03/1958
28/09/1957
26/12/1966
08/07/1975
05/07/1960
12/07/1963
14/08/1962
12/04/1958
02/01/1958
21/09/1968
21/05/1960
09/08/1958
21/03/1967
05/03/1957
31/10/1964
17/03/1975
01/10/1965
13/04/1957
08/08/1966
22/04/1861
30/04/1958

SA
SA
SA
SA
NA
SA
TO
SA
EE
EE
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
M

SA
NA
NA
SA
SA
SA
SA
PA
SA
PZ
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
BL
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
PZ
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

91,26
91,26
90,25
88,76
88,5
87,4
86,66
83
82,58
81,4
77,1
75,65
71,48
67,16
60,83
50,85
46,83
46,73
36,55
86,5
85,5
85,2
84,5
84,5
84,5
84,5
84,5
84,25
84,15
83,5
83
82,5
81,25
77,95
76

70
69,05
68
65,05
64,5
63
61,156
60,5
54,1
54

53
51,5
49,5
48,5
46,5
46
455
44
40

36

35

106
118
117
135
10

21

32

51

52

53

69

71

73

75

106
119
132
143
173
187
214
218
225
236
240
248
254
259
294
297
304
309
318
324
335
338
347
358
382
4186
424




Cs
cs
Cs
Ccs
G5
cs
Cs
Cs
Ccs
Cs

38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47

GRIECO
VELTRI

Dt GIACOMO
STIRONE
MARZOCCHI
CHIRICO
LAMBERTI
DE METRIC
GIUDICE

LI BOVI

NICGOLA

MARIA
GERARDOG
MARIA ROSARIA
GIUSEPPINA
GIOVANNI

ANNA

ADRIANA
ROCCO
MARIALUISA

271071964
29/03/1961
23/07/1971
19/04/1965
18/05/1961
07/02/1964
05/11/1960
28/01/19863
11/08/1963
05/07/1970

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

33,6
32,5
29
26,22
23,5
21,65
201
19,6
17,5
15,65

435
444
480
494
522
535
551
555
577
502



